
Show Jumping Results: BCA &
Dressage Results: BCA (Sunday September 22nd 2019) 
 
Prelim 13 

 

 

 

 

 

No School Horse Coll Score % Place

44 Cranleigh Hedric 74 185.5 71.35 1st Q

8 Tring Heritage Flight 69 175 67.3 2nd Q

16 St Catherine's Bramley Golden Gale 68 173.5 66.73 3rd

83 Guildford High Red Belles Boudier 67 172 66.15 4th

84 Guildford High Blue Fairlands Colour Scheme 66 172 66.15 5th

54 Windlesham House Floyd 66 170 65.38 6th

40 Cranleigh Aztec Warrior 66 169.5 65.19 7th

41 Cranleigh Riddle 65 167.5 64.42 8th=

15 Farlington Milners Lord Richard 65 167.5 64.42 8th=

87 Berkhamsted Blue Rehins Beauty 65 167.5 64.42 8th=

125 Prior's Field Priestwood Burlington Bertie 64 165.5 63.65

119 Gordons Cremmully Western Pride 64 164.5 63.27

42 Cranleigh Bentley 64 163.5 62.88

89 Berkhamsted Red Little Dimmock 63 163 62.69

126 Prior's Field Top Star 65 162.5 62.5

118 Gordons Soviet Suspect 62 160.5 61.73

88 Berkhamsted Red Chapel Hill Jack 62 159 61.35

90 Berkhamsted Blue Devil's Dynamite 62 158.5 60.96

10 The Misbourne School Gwytheryn Solo 59 156.5 60.19

11 The Misbourne School Nodstown Rebel 58 156 60

105 Pangbourne Maximillion Prince 58 150.5 57.88

106 Pangbourne Hector 55 146.5 56.35

85 Guildford High Red Wordly Wise Ret



Novice 28 

 

 

Elementary 50 

 

 

 

No School Horse Coll Score % Place

123 St Edwards, Oxford Greenvale Altered Image 58 175.5 73.12 1st Q

124 St Edwards, Oxford Tregolls 59 173.5 72.29 2nd Q

43 Cranleigh Timmy 58 172.5 71.87 3rd

24 Lord Wandsworth College Lux Zen 56 172.5 71.86 4th

18 St Catherine's Bramley Slieve Finn Charlie 56 169 70.41 5th

92 Berkhamsted Blue Dartans Green Light 57 167.5 69.79 6th

22 Hurtwood Hardy III 54 167.5 68.12 8th

15 Farlington Milners Lord Richard 55 164.5 68.54 7th

83 Guildford High Blue Belles Boudier 55 162.5 67.71

84 Guildford High Red Fairlands Colour Scheme 54 161.5 67.29

53 Cranleigh Hedric 53 157.5 65.62

120 Gordons Jed 51 154 64.17

125 Prior's Field Priestwood Burlington Bertie 51 154 64.17

89 Berkhamsted Blue Little Dimmock 51 153 63.75

42 Cranleigh Bentley 53 151.5 63.12

91 Berkhamsted Red Wilma Bobby 50 151 62.92

25 Lord Wandsworth College Quintanamo 52 147.5 61.45

107 Pangbourne All Cash Retired

33 Churcher's College Minerva van de Kooldries ELIM

85 Guildford High Blue Wordly Wise Retired

No School Horse Coll Score % Place

43 Cranleigh Timmy 58 195.5 69.82 1st Q

78 St John's Marlborough Karinella Ruby 53 183.5 65.53 2nd

21 Hurtwood Happiness DHI 51 176.5 63.03 3rd



Team Results: 

No School Horse % Score Place

40 Cranleigh Aztec Warrior P 65.19

41 Cranleigh Riddle P 64.42 202.68 1st Q

53 Cranleigh Hedric N 65.62

43 Cranleigh Timmy N 71.87

87 Berkhamsted Blue Rehins Beauty P 64.42

90 Berkhamsted Blue Devil's Dynamite P 60.96 197.96 2nd Q

89 Berkhamsted Blue Little Dimmock N 63.75

92 Berkhamsted Blue Dartans Green Light N 69.79

118 Gordons Soviet Suspect P 61.73

119 Gordons Cremmully Western Pride P 63.29 189.19 3rd

120 Gordons Jed N 64.17

89 Berkhamsted Red Little Dimmock P 62.59

88 Berkhamsted Red Chapel Hill Jack P 61.35 186.96 4th

91 Berkhamsted Red Wilma Bobby N 62.92

83 Guildford High Red Belles Boudier P 66.15

85 Guildford High Red Wordly Wise P Ret

84 Guildford High Red Fairlands Colour Scheme N 67.29

84 Guildford High Blue Fairlands Colour Scheme P 66.15

85 Guildford High Blue Wordly Wise N RET

83 Guildford High Blue Belles Boudier N 67.71

105 Pangbourne Maximillion Prince P 57.88

106 Pangbourne Hector P 56.35

107 Pangbourne All Cash N Ret

16 St Catherine's Bramley Golden Gale P W/D

17 St Catherine's Bramley Trewithian Bracken P

18 St Catherine's Bramley Slieve Finn Charlie N



Individual ResultBCA Sept 2019

Class 4 70cmShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

135 Cokethorpe Tommy 0 25.45 0 01

74 Pipers Corner Brownhill Storm 0 26.04 0 02

12 The Misbourne School Molly 0 27.41 0 03

128 Dragon Ballyknock Master Roan 0 29.38 0 04

44 Cranleigh Jack in the Box 0 29.60 0 05

136 Pipers Corner Rockstown Snowy 0 30.43 0 06

51 Cranleigh Libby 0 31.25 0 07

45 Cranleigh Flyer 0 31.40 0 08

46 Cranleigh Bee Bop 0 32.45 0 09

40 Cranleigh Aztec Warrior 0 32.54 0 010

96 Berkhamsted Crown Jewel 0 33.56 0 011

95 Berkhamsted Agent Tina 0 34.13 0 012

30 Dr Radcliffe's Rosenall Hill Sunny Delight 0 36.28 0 013

26 Lord Wandsworth College Rusty Boy 0 37.86 0 014

10 The Misbourne School Gwytheryn Solo 0 45.23 0 015

93 Berkhamsted Gort Lucky Grey 4 32.94 0 416

73 Pipers Corner Bollymelody Boy 4 34.06 0 417

11 The Misbourne School Nodstown Rebel 4 40.43 0 418

116 Dragon Toffee 4 43.43 0 419
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

117 St Marys Freddie 4 53.38 0 420

115 Dragon Harvey EE

94 Berkhamsted Lenny EE
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Team ResultBCA Sept 2019

Class 4 70cmShow Jumping

School Team TimePlace Team Total

Cranleigh 92.251 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

45 Flyer 0 31.4 0 0

51 Libby 0 31.25 0 0

46 Bee Bop 0 32.45 0 0

44 Jack in the Box 0 29.6 0 0

The Misbourne School 113.072 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

10 Gwytheryn Solo 0 45.23 0 0

11 Nodstown Rebel 4 40.43 0 4

12 Molly 0 27.41 0 0

Berkhamsted 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

93 Gort Lucky Grey 4 32.94 0 4

94 Lenny E

95 Agent Tina 0 34.13 0 0
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Individual ResultBCA Sept 2019

Class 5 80cmShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

7 Tring Teshani Tom 0 32.90 0 01

129 Robert May's Goombay Smash 0 33.23 0 02

110 Pangbourne Monty 0 33.51 0 03

130 Gosfield Eliza Doolittle 0 34.16 0 04

28 Lord Wandsworth College The Herbinator 0 34.81 0 05

65 St Helen & St Katherine Orange Pashas Pride 0 34.83 0 06

19 St Catherine's Bramley Moonlite Horrid Henry 0 35.76 0 07

34 Churcher's College Crosswell Scarlett 0 36.53 0 08

118 Gordons Soviet Suspect 0 37.20 0 09

74 Pipers Corner Brownhill Storm 0 37.34 0 010

58 Charters Miss Sophie 0 37.43 0 011

66 St Helen & St Katherine Orange Hatton Orchid 0 37.75 0 012

12 The Misbourne School Molly 0 38.03 0 013

45 Cranleigh Flyer 0 38.13 0 014

135 Cokethorpe Tommy 0 38.96 0 015

59 Charters Glebe King 0 40.13 0 016

80 St John's Marlborough Bohey Playboy 0 40.75 0 017

60 Charters Brillica 0 42.13 0 018

5 Beechwood Park Woodfield Charlie 0 43.28 0 019
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

122 Gordons Del 0 46.78 0 020

26 Lord Wandsworth College Rusty Boy 0 49.54 0 021

9 Rye St Antony, Oxford Milly Hugh 4 33.24 0 422

75 Millais Lambeth Lulabye 4 34.36 0 423

27 Lord Wandsworth College De Mensinghes Marijn 4 35.55 0 424

55 Windlesham House Puleen Lady 4 38.01 0 425

64 St Helen & St Katherine Orange La Zorina 4 38.15 0 426

51 Cranleigh Libby 4 38.93 0 427

97 Berkhamsted Blue Jack Rabbit 4 39.03 0 428

98 Berkhamsted Blue Kilraine Susan 4 42.68 0 429

119 Gordons Cremmully Western Pride 4 45.31 0 430

99 Berkhamsted Red Rio Tinto 4 50.38 0 431

88 Berkhamsted Blue Chapel Hill Jack 4 50.38 0 431

44 Cranleigh Jack in the Box 8 45.63 0 833

54 Windlesham House Floyd 8 47.20 0 834

53 Cranleigh Hedric 8 51.48 0 835

96 Berkhamsted Red Crown Jewel 12 43.46 0 1236

108 Pangbourne Wickstead Rather Swanky 20 45.73 0 2037

46 Cranleigh Bee Bop EE

41 Cranleigh Riddle EE

76 Millais Rowhill Timmy EE

100 Berkhamsted Red King Jasper EE
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

107 Pangbourne All Cash EE

136 Pipers Corner Rockstown Snowy EE

93 Berkhamsted Blue Gort Lucky Grey EE

13 New Hall King Auther EE

120 Gordons Jed EE

73 Pipers Corner Tamlet Spots EE

117 St Marys Freddie EE

109 Pangbourne Jolys Wonder Boy EE
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Team ResultBCA Sept 2019

Class 5 80cmShow Jumping

School Team TimePlace Team Total

Charters 119.691 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

58 Miss Sophie 0 37.43 0 0

59 Glebe King 0 40.13 0 0

60 Brillica 0 42.13 0 0

St Helen & St Katherine Orange 110.732 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

64 La Zorina 4 38.15 0 4

65 Pashas Pride 0 34.83 0 0

66 Hatton Orchid 0 37.75 0 0

Lord Wandsworth College 119.93 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

26 Rusty Boy 0 49.54 0 0

28 The Herbinator 0 34.81 0 0

27 De Mensinghes Marijn 4 35.55 0 4
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Gordons 129.294 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

122 Del 0 46.78 0 0

118 Soviet Suspect 0 37.2 0 0

120 Jed E

119 Cremmully Western Pride 4 45.31 0 4

Berkhamsted Blue 132.095 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

93 Gort Lucky Grey E

97 Jack Rabbit 4 39.03 0 4

88 Chapel Hill Jack 4 50.38 0 4

98 Kilraine Susan 4 42.68 0 4

Cranleigh 135.246 16

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

45 Flyer 0 38.13 0 0

44 Jack in the Box 8 45.63 0 8

53 Hedric 8 51.48 0 8

41 Riddle E
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Pangbourne 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

108 Wickstead Rather Swanky 20 45.73 0 20

109 Jolys Wonder Boy E

107 All Cash E

110 Monty 0 33.51 0 0

Berkhamsted Red 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

99 Rio Tinto 4 50.38 0 4

100 King Jasper E

96 Crown Jewel 12 43.46 0 12
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Individual ResultBCA Sept 2019

Class 6 90cmShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

28 Lord Wandsworth College The Herbinator 0 32.93 0 01

38 Godolphin I Dunno 0 33.85 0 02

14 New Hall Mylo 0 34.40 0 03

47 Cranleigh Ballygriffin Sky High 0 36.75 0 04

29 Lord Wandsworth College Lan Y Mor Leander 0 37.31 0 05

130 Gosfield Eliza Doolittle 0 37.78 0 06

66 St Helen & St Katherine Blue Hatton Orchid 0 37.80 0 07

8 Tring Heritage Flight 0 38.30 0 08

111 Pangbourne Whispering Storm 0 38.86 0 09

19 St Catherine's Bramley Moonlite Horrid Henry 0 39.82 0 010

118 Gordons Soviet Suspect 0 39.84 0 011

91 Berkhamsted Red Wilma Bobby 0 40.76 0 012

99 Berkhamsted Blue Rio Tinto 0 40.95 0 013

103 Berkhamsted Red Melleray Hill 0 41.08 0 014

134 Burford Lennie 0 42.63 0 015

102 Berkhamsted Red Hibernia Quality 0 42.93 0 016

67 St Helen & St Katherine Red Mandy II 0 43.15 0 017

5 Beechwood Park Woodfield Charlie 0 43.64 0 018

69 St Helen & St Katherine Red Idool K 0 43.98 0 019
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

80 St John's Marlborough Bohey Playboy 0 45.61 0 020

6 Beechwood Park Kingswalker Moonraker 0 47.30 0 021

56 Battle Abbey The Summit 4 34.55 0 422

52 Cranleigh Millicent Annie 4 36.03 0 423

36 Churcher's College Shanbo Duffys Dun 4 36.13 0 424

34 Churcher's College Crosswell Scarlett 4 36.50 0 425

31 Churcher's College Attychree Prince 4 38.83 0 426

27 Lord Wandsworth College De Mensinghes Marijn 4 39.94 0 427

13 New Hall King Auther 4 40.42 0 428

32 Churcher's College Jungle Jack 4 40.46 0 429

129 Robert May's Goombay Smash 4 40.56 0 430

132 Burford Dark Choice 4 42.32 0 431

9 Rye St Antony, Oxford Milly Hugh 4 42.44 0 432

70 St Helen & St Katherine Red Ballinagore Diamond Imp 4 44.15 0 433

79 St John's Marlborough Matushka 4 45.76 0 434

97 Berkhamsted Blue Jack Rabbit 4 51.56 0 435

71 St Helen & St Katherine Blue Cobo Bay 4 52.64 0 436

114 Pangbourne Monty 8 33.93 0 837

121 Gordons Withcombe Stan The Man 8 37.83 0 838

62 Charters Hurdlestown Bobby 8 42.61 0 839

48 Cranleigh Global High Society 8 43.03 0 840

33 Churcher's College Minerva van de Kooldries 8 43.41 0 841
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

90 Berkhamsted Red Devils Dynamite 8 43.46 0 842

68 St Helen & St Katherine Red Spot The Illusion 8 44.36 0 843

77 Charters Felix 8 44.45 0 844

53 Cranleigh Hedric 8 45.68 0 845

112 Pangbourne Flossy 12 44.10 0 1246

64 St Helen & St Katherine Blue La Zorina 16 43.40 0 1647

20 St Catherine's Bramley Spotlight EE

107 Pangbourne All Cash EE

113 Pangbourne Gordon EE

92 Berkhamsted Blue Dartans Green Light EE

61 Charters Arancara EE
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Team ResultBCA Sept 2019

Class 6 90cmShow Jumping

School Team TimePlace Team Total

Berkhamsted Red 124.771 0

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

102 Hibernia Quality 0 42.93 0 0

90 Devils Dynamite 8 43.46 0 8

103 Melleray Hill 0 41.08 0 0

91 Wilma Bobby 0 40.76 0 0

Lord Wandsworth College 110.182 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

27 De Mensinghes Marijn 4 39.94 0 4

29 Lan Y Mor Leander 0 37.31 0 0

28 The Herbinator 0 32.93 0 0

St Helen & St Katherine Red 131.283 4

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

67 Mandy II 0 43.15 0 0

68 Spot The Illusion 8 44.36 0 8

69 Idool K 0 43.98 0 0

70 Ballinagore Diamond Imp 4 44.15 0 4
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Churcher's College 115.794 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

31 Attychree Prince 4 38.83 0 4

32 Jungle Jack 4 40.46 0 4

33 Minerva van de Kooldries 8 43.41 0 8

34 Crosswell Scarlett 4 36.5 0 4

Cranleigh 115.815 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

47 Ballygriffin Sky High 0 36.75 0 0

48 Global High Society 8 43.03 0 8

52 Millicent Annie 4 36.03 0 4

53 Hedric 8 45.68 0 8

St Helen & St Katherine Blue 133.846 20

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

71 Cobo Bay 4 52.64 0 4

64 La Zorina 16 43.4 0 16

66 Hatton Orchid 0 37.8 0 0
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

Pangbourne 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

111 Whispering Storm 0 38.86 0 0

112 Flossy 12 44.1 0 12

107 All Cash E

113 Gordon E

Charters 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

61 Arancara E

62 Hurdlestown Bobby 8 42.61 0 8

77 Felix 8 44.45 0 8

Berkhamsted Blue 0E E

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

92 Dartans Green Light E

97 Jack Rabbit 4 51.56 0 4

99 Rio Tinto 0 40.95 0 0
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Individual ResultBCA Sept 2019

Class 7 100cmShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

14 New Hall Mylo 0 29.34 0 01

56 Battle Abbey The Summit 0 29.36 0 02

78 St John's Marlborough Karinella Ruby 0 31.70 0 03

104 Berkhamsted Eskers Apache 0 31.86 0 04

36 Churcher's College Shanbo Duffys Dun 0 31.93 0 05

91 Berkhamsted Wilma Bobby 0 31.93 0 05

133 New Hall Laurem Sparky 0 34.63 0 07

6 Beechwood Park Kingswalker Moonraker 0 36.53 0 08

69 St Helen & St Katherine Idool K  0 36.61 0 09

29 Lord Wandsworth College Lan Y Mor Leander 0 41.25 0 010

47 Cranleigh Ballygriffin Sky High 4 31.15 0 411

31 Churcher's College Attychree Prince 4 31.31 0 412

39 Godolphin Uncle P 4 32.06 0 413

48 Cranleigh Global High Society 4 34.28 0 414

82 The Westgate Dollys Pride 4 41.26 0 415

38 Godolphin I Dunno 4 43.13 0 416

24 Lord Wandsworth College Lux Zen 4 43.30 0 417

50 Cranleigh *stallion Kamirez   *STALLION 8 27.08 0 818

132 Burford Dark Choice 8 31.20 0 819
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No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

70 St Helen & St Katherine Ballinagore Diamond Imp 8 32.11 0 820

25 Lord Wandsworth College Quintanamo 8 32.74 0 821

35 Churcher's College Colande V 8 33.48 0 822

67 St Helen & St Katherine Mandy II 8 34.61 0 823

90 Berkhamsted Devils Dynamite 8 35.22 0 824

121 Gordons Withcombe Stan The Man 8 36.65 0 825

32 Churcher's College Jungle Jack 8 37.93 0 826

49 Cranleigh   Meteo Di Belle 8 40.81 0 827

71 St Helen & St Katherine Cobo Bay 12 41.42 0 1228

103 Berkhamsted Melleray Hill 12 46.38 0 1229

79 St John's Marlborough Matushka 16 36.41 0 1630

68 St Helen & St Katherine Spot The Illusion 20 34.16 0 2031

86 Chesham Grammar Bellissima EE

18 St Catherine's Bramley Slieve Finn Charlie EE

22 September 2019 Page 2 of 216:49:58 Sponsored by NSEA



Team ResultBCA Sept 2019

Class 7 100cmShow Jumping

School Team TimePlace Team Total

Berkhamsted 99.011 8

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

91 Wilma Bobby 0 31.93 0 0

103 Melleray Hill 12 46.38 0 12

104 Eskers Apache 0 31.86 0 0

90 Devils Dynamite 8 35.22 0 8

Churcher's College 96.722 12

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

31 Attychree Prince 4 31.31 0 4

32 Jungle Jack 8 37.93 0 8

35 Colande V 8 33.48 0 8

36 Shanbo Duffys Dun 0 31.93 0 0

Cranleigh 92.513 16

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

47 Ballygriffin Sky High 4 31.15 0 4

49 Meteo Di Belle 8 40.81 0 8

50 Kamirez   *STALLION 8 27.08 0 8

48 Global High Society 4 34.28 0 4
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School Team TimePlace Team Total

St Helen & St Katherine 103.334 16

No Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen Total

68 Spot The Illusion 20 34.16 0 20

69 Idool K  0 36.61 0 0

70 Ballinagore Diamond Imp 8 32.11 0 8

67 Mandy II 8 34.61 0 8
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Individual ResultBCA Sept 2019

Class 8a 110cm HorsesShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

25 Lord Wandsworth College Quintanamo 0 45.86 0 01

35 Churcher's College Colande V 0 48.96 0 02

123 St Edwards, Oxford Greenvale Altered Image 4 46.80 0 43

78 St John's Marlborough Karinella Ruby 4 48.93 0 44

24 Lord Wandsworth College Lux Zen 8 47.68 0 85

21 Hurtwood Happiness DHI 8 51.23 0 86

22 Hurtwood Hardy III 16 44.36 0 167

131 The Downs Chapron Van De Herrinck EE

86 Chesham Grammar Bellissima EE

124 St Edwards, Oxford Tregolls EE
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Individual ResultBCA Sept 2019

Class 8b 110cm PoniesShow Jumping

No School Rider Horse Faults Time Time Pen TotalPlace

39 Godolphin Uncle P 0 39.04 0 01

104 Berkhamsted Ted 0 42.26 0 02

133 New Hall Laurem Sparky 4 43.00 0 43

49 Cranleigh  Meteo Di Belle 8 34.56 0 84

50 Cranleigh *stallion Kamirez   *STALLION 8 46.14 0 85

82 The Westgate Dollys Pride 12 57.32 2 146
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